
 
 

Nursery & Pre-school Price List - from September 2025: 
 

 

 

Core Sessions: 
 

 

 

Core Weekly Fees: 
 

 

 

Daily Support Fee (see note*) 
 

 

Flexi - Session (up to 5 hours) 
 

£40.00 

 

Included in Fees 
 

Any 5 x Flexi-Sessions per Week 
 

£160.00  -  20% discount 

 

Included in Fees 
 

Midi - Session (up to 7½ hours) 
 

£50.00 

 

Included in Fees 
 

5 x Midi-Sessions (Mon - Fri) 
 

£200.00  -  20% discount 

 

Included in Fees 
 

Full Day (up to 10½ hours) 
 

£60.00 

 

Included in Fees 
 

Full Week (All 5 days, Mon - Fri) 
 

£240.00  -  20% discount 

 

Included in Fees 

 
 

 

Funded Place: 
 

 

 

Additional Fees: 
 

 

 

Daily Support Fee (see note*) 
 

 

ELP/NEF:  15 hours Funded 
 

8:45am  -  12:30pm  x 4 sessions per wk 

1:30pm  -  5:15pm  x 4 sessions per wk 

8:45am  -  4:15pm  x 2 days per wk 
 

 

 

 

Free Place 
 

Note: These hours only - bringing your child late 

does not allow you to collect your child late 

 
 

2yrs old - No charge 
 

3/4yrs old - £10 per week (Free if EYPP) 

 

Working Parents:  30 hours Funded 
 

5 x Flexi - Sessions (25 hours only) 

4 x Midi – Sessions (30 hours) 

5 x Midi – Sessions 

3 x Full Days (30 hours) 

4 or 5 x Full Days - 9 months to 3yrs 

4 or 5 x Full Days - for over 3yrs 

Best Deal - 3 x Midi’s - all children to 5yrs 
 

 

 
 

Free Place 

Free Place 

Free Place 

Free Place 

£60pwk (term-time) - £120pwk (51wks Sept to Aug) 

£90pwk (term-time) - £130pwk (51wks Sept to Aug) 

£30pwk (22½ hrs pwk) - 51 wks - All Year Round 
 

 

Under 2yrs: 
 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

(included) 

n/a 

(included) 
 

 

Over 2yrs: 
 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

(included) 

n/a 

(included) 

 

3/4yrs old: 
 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

£10 p.day 

n/a 

(included) 

(included) 
 

 
 

Over 5’s Wrap-around Childcare: 
 

 

(Breakfast & After-school Clubs) 
 

 

Over 5’s School Holidays & Inset Days 
 

 

Breakfast Club    7:30am  -  9am 

£10 per session - inc drop-off at School 

£45 per all 5 sessions per week 
 

 

After-school Club    3pm  -  6pm 

£15 per session - inc pick-up from School 

£65 per all 5 sessions per week  
 

 

Holiday Club  -  Hours by Arrangement 

£6 per hour (min 2 hours) 

(+£4 lunch charge - if over lunchtime) 
 

 
 

Additional Charges: 
 

 

Cost: 
 

For an Additional/Extra Hour  (or part of an hour)  - only if booked in advance 
 

 

£10.00 
 

Late Collection of Child  (for every part or complete 15 minutes late) 
 

 

£10.00 
 

 

Late Payment of Fees (every week your fees are late) 
 

 

£25.00 
 

 

a. All meals and special diets are included in the Support Fee - Breakfast if arriving before 8am, a mid-morning snack, a 2-course cooked lunch, 

    an afternoon snack and drinks break and a sandwich tea at around 3:15pm. This also includes fruit juices, milk and cut fruit throughout the day 
 

b. *The Daily Support Fee is for items outside of your Free Funded Place (meals, etc), which supports the Nursery to provide extra curriculum 

    and consumables throughout the week, ensuring we are fully equipped to support your child’s welfare throughout their day with us 
 

c. Fees must be Paid in Full either monthly or weekly in Advance. There is no reduction or refund for any absence, and attendance at Nursery 

    is not allowed without full payment of both Childcare and Daily Support Fees - if unpaid, your child’s place may be cancelled 
 

d. Working Parents can choose to spread their Funded 30-Hours over the year (51 weeks) at 22.35 hours pwk (3 x Midi-session + Support Fee) 

 

If you Qualify for Universal Credit, they may pay up to 85% of all Fees 
Working Parents - Sign up for Tax Free Childcare and get 20% of Fees Paid by HMRC 

 
 
 

Child ...………………………….………...  Sessions ….……….……………………………………  Your Fee £ .………… 
 
 
 

Nursery Manager -  Debbie Palmer                    Deputy Manager -  Emma Buckland 

 

Tiny World Stockhill Lane 
Rock House, Stockhill Lane, Basford, Nottingham, NG6 0LJ  -  Telephone 0115 942 2320 

 

Tiny World Nottingham Ltd - Ltd Company Registered in England & Wales: 5158517 


